DIJET GmbH www.dijet.de
SERIES EXPANSION
PN-E-008
GMX10/MXG10
Bore type : Ø40–Ø66
Modular type : Ø16–Ø42
Shank type : Ø16–Ø32
Face Milling Helical InterpolationPocket MillingCopy Milling Slotting

3. High-Rigidity Body Design
Modular Type Slotting
Note) All cutter bodies are supplied without Inserts, Wrench and MOLY. ●：Stocked Items
4
GMX07/MXG07 type
JC8050JC8118
GRADE MARKING
ENMU07T207ZER-PM
Face Milling Helical InterpolationPocket MillingCopy Milling
Type Cat.No. Stock No. of
inserts
Dimensions (mm)
Insert
DCX LH LF DN DCON
Standard
GMX2010-07-20-S10+A ● 2 10 20 80 9.2 10
ENMU07T207ZER-PM
GMX3012-07-20-S12+A ● 3 12 20 80 11.2 12
GMX3014-07-20-S12+A ● 3 14 20 80 11.8 12
Long
shank
GMX2011-07-20-S10-LS+A ● 2 11 20 120 9.6 10
GMX3013-07-20-S12-LS+A ● 3 13 20 120 11.6 12
GMX3014-07-20-S12-LS+A ● 3 14 20 120 11.8 12
Screw Torque(N.m) Wrench
TSW-2044H 0.5 A-06
GMX07
TYPE

Range
33
9
Face Milling Helical InterpolationPocket MillingCopy Milling
Cat.No St
oc
k
No
. of
 ins
ert
s Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg) Inserts
DCX LF DCSFMS DCB DCCB KWW KDP CBDP
GMX-6040R-16+A ● 6 40 45 35 16 13.5 8.4 5.6 19 0.24
ENMU100412ZER-**
ENM*100312ZER-**
GMX-7050R-22 ● 7 50 50 40 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 0.35
GMX-7052R-22 ● 7 52 50 40 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 0.40
GMX-7063R-22 ● 7 63 50 48 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 0.64
GMX-7066R-27 ● 7 66 50 48 27 20 12.4 7 22 0.66
Screw Torque(N.m) Wrench
TSW-2567H 1.1 A-08
Bore TypeGMX
TYPE
Slotting
Note) All cutter bodies are supplied without Inserts, Wrench and MOLY. ●：Stocked Items
10
GMX10/MXG10 type
Face Milling Helical InterpolationPocket MillingCopy Milling
Cat.No. Stock No. of
inserts
Dimensions (mm)
Insert
DCX LU LH LF DN BHTA DCON
GMX-2016-30-S16 ● 2 16 16  30 100 14 3.5° 16
ENMU100412ZER-**
ENM*100312ZER-**
GMX-2016-50-S16 ● 2 16 16  50 150 14 1.2° 16
GMX-3020-50-S20 ● 3 20 20  50 130 17.2 2.3° 20
GMX-3020-80-S20 ● 3 20 20  80 160 17.2 1° 20
GMX-4025-60-S25 ● 4 25 25  60 140 22 2° 25
GMX-4025-100-S25 ● 4 25 25 100 180 22 0.9° 25
GMX-5032-70-S32 ● 5 32 30  70 150 29 1.5° 32
GMX-5032-120-S32 ● 5 32 30 120 200 29 0.6 32
Screw Torque(N.m) Wrench
TSW-2567H 1.1 A-08
Shank TypeGMX
TYPE